



No	Size	Name	Quantity	Parts
11		Plastic Handle	2	
10	M8X30	Bolt	2	Washer lock nut
9		Pin	2	Washer
8	M8X30	Bolt	4	Washer lock nut
7	M8X25	Bolt	2	Washer lock nut
6		Wheel Frame	1	
5		Bottom Strd	1	
4	L400-8	Wheel	2	
3	M8X45	Bolt	2	Washer lock nut
2		Back Frame	1	
1		Handle	2	

LSC-2448-TC-A
 Assembly Instructions